

## DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details

File #:	2022-1543	Version: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Action	
File created:	4/19/2022			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	7/26/2022			Final action:		
Title:	Commission District(s): All Commission Districts An item of the DeKalb County Governing Authority to Adopt a Vision and Transition Plan for all library landscapes in DeKalb County by 2023					

## Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 2022 07.26 Item 2022-1543, 2. Fruitful Libraries Resolution\_2022\_Final\_4\_26 (002)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/26/2022	1	Board of Commissioners		
7/12/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
6/30/2022	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval upon receipt of additional information	Pass
6/28/2022	1	Board of Commissioners		
6/14/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
5/24/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
5/17/2022	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
5/10/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
5/3/2022	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
4/26/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
4/19/2022	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	